Activity #

ADD24-0193
ADD24-0195
ADD24-0196
ADD24-0198
ADD24-0200
ADD24-0209
ADD24-0211
ADD24-0213
ADD24-0218
ADD24-0219
ADD24-0223
ADD24-0224
ADD24-0225
ADD24-0226
ADD24-0227
ADD24-0229
ADD24-0230
ADD24-0231

ADD24-0232

Completed

9/3/24

9/13/24

9/13/24

9/13/24

9/13/24

9/13/24

9/18/24

9/25/24

9/4/24

9/25/24

9/18/24

9/12/24

9/12/24

9/25/24

9/12/24

9/25/24

9/25/24

9/25/24

9/25/24
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Site Address Report

09/01/2024

Address Assigned

1554 STATE ROUTE 508, CHEHALIS
158 PARADISE DR, ASHFORD

121 CAMUS RD, TOLEDO

143 FAIRWAY DR, ASHFORD

120 HAGEN RD, MOSSYROCK

186 BIRCHFIELD COMMONS, ONALASKA

128 OYLER WAY, TOLEDO

218-104 BOWEN RD, MOSSYROCK

209 LIMMER RD, WINLOCK

608 OMER AVE, PE ELL

333 SKATE CREEK RD N, ASHFORD

312 N PRAIRIE RD, CHEHALIS

296 N PRAIRIE RD, CHEHALIS

226 EADON RD, TOLEDO

121 PETERSON RD, CHEHALIS

251 - 62 CREGO HILL RD, CHEHALIS

251 - 49 CREGO HILL RD, CHEHALIS

251 - 48 CREGO HILL RD, CHEHALIS

251 - 43 CREGO HILL RD, CHEHALIS

09/30/2024

Community Dewelopment

Parcel Number

017404004000

010555009000

011969013002

011216046000

029695005000

017104011006

014576001002

028543005001

015294002003

020328001000

011216039000

014393003006

014393003008

011572004000

018805000000

019058001009

019058002013

019058001008

019058002014

2025 NE Kresky Avenue
Chehalis WA 98532

Sub Type

ADDRESS
VERIFICATION
ADDRESS
ADDRESS
ADDRESS
ADDRESS
ADDRESS
ADDRESS
ADDRESS
ADDRESS
ADDRESS
ADDRESS
ADDRESS
ADDRESS
ADDRESS
ADDRESS
ADDRESS
ADDRESS

ADDRESS



Site Address Report

09/01/2024 - 09/30/2024

Activity # Completed Address Assigned Parcel Number Sub Type
ADD24-0233 9/19/24 511 SPENCER RD, TOLEDO 011331002005 ADDRESS
ADD24-0235 9/11/24 251 BUCKHORN RD, WINLOCK 015790002000 ADDRESS
ADD24-0236 9/11/24 1227 HWY 603, CHEHALIS 018044002001 ADDRESS
ADD24-0237 9/13/24 118 WOODLAND LN, PACKWOOD 035234071002 PRIVATE ROAD
ADD24-0238 9/13/24 128 WOODLAND LN, PACKWOOD 035234007002 PRIVATE ROAD
ADD24-0239 9/13/24 137 WOODLAND LN, PACKWOOD 035234004000 PRIVATE ROAD
ADD24-0240 9/13/24 142 WOODLAND LN, PACKWOOD 035234009001 PRIVATE ROAD
ADD24-0241 9/13/24 149 WOODLAND LN, PACKWOOD 035234014000 PRIVATE ROAD
ADD24-0242 9/18/24 198 BIRCHFIELD COMMONS, ONALASKA 017104011007 ADDRESS
ADD24-0244 9/24/24 170 MOUNTAIN VIEW WAY, WINLOCK 015108008002 ADDRESS
ADD24-0245 9/23/24 246 HIRONS RD, VADER 013112002001 ADDRESS
ADD24-0247 9/24/24 121 BUTTERCUP LN, MORTON 034186004005 VERIFICATION



